EDCON-COMPONENTS
5,0VA  Standard PCB Encapsulated -Transformer
www.edcon-components.com                                                 email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H. Schmitt  15.5.2009
S
ta
nd
ar

www.edcon-components.com                                                 email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS  H. Schmitt  15.5.2009
Ordering Informations
V11016 42
Serie Core
Output
Layer
45,5 38,5 33,5
Serie
A B C
Dimensions (mm)
D E
100 = 10V
120 = 12V
150 = 15V
180 = 18V
Mounting
Ear
M
H
4,0 0,64*0,64 5,0 25,05,0 (VA)
Max. .-+/-0,5 .-+/-0,5
6V = 833mA
S= Single
Output for
230VAC
US= Single
Output for
115VAC
Empty W/O
Mounting ear
M= with
Mounting
ears
240 = 24V
15V = 333mA
18V = 277mA
24V = 208mA
7,2V = 694mA
9V = 555mA
10V = 500mA
12V = 416mA